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From: Robbie Hobein
To: Rezoning - CPD
Cc: dencc - City Council; Brooks, Albus - CC City Council Elected; Espinoza, Rafael G. - CC City Council Elected; Flynn,


Kevin J. - CC City Council Elected; Lopez, Paul D. - CC City Council Elected; Black, Kendra A. - CC City Council
Elected; Susman, Mary Beth - CC Member Denver City Cncl; Kashmann, Paul J. - CC City Council Elected; Clark,
Jolon M. - CC City Council Elected; Herndon, Christopher J. - CC City Council Elected; New, Wayne C. - CC City
Council Elected; Gilmore, Stacie M. - CC City Council Elected; kniechatlarge; Deborah Ortega - Councilwoman At
Large


Subject: Case #2015I-00168 For Monday City Council Meeting - Rezoning Curtis Park
Date: Wednesday, April 18, 2018 12:50:02 PM
Attachments: 1 Robbie Hobein rezoning support letter + APPENDIX.pdf


2 Robbie Hobein Feb 10 Presentation Slides.pdf
3 Robbie Hobein June 2 CPN ppt presentation.pdf


Dear City Council Members and Staff,


This is regarding Case #2015I-00168


I’m submitting my letter in support of the rezoning application in Curtis Park (1) with
supporting documents - (2) timeline and (3) appendix - for Monday’s City Council Meeting.


Please note that there are THREE documents that go all-together.  


Thanks so much for all you do for Denver!


Sincerely,
Robbie Hobein 


Ms. Robbie Hobein


"Deeds not words.”  —Alice Paul



mailto:robbie@mshobein.com

mailto:Rezoning@denvergov.org

mailto:dencc@denvergov.org

mailto:Albus.Brooks@denvergov.org

mailto:Rafael.Espinoza@denvergov.org

mailto:Kevin.Flynn@denvergov.org

mailto:Kevin.Flynn@denvergov.org

mailto:Paul.Lopez@denvergov.org

mailto:Kendra.Black@denvergov.org

mailto:Kendra.Black@denvergov.org

mailto:MaryBeth.Susman@denvergov.org

mailto:Paul.Kashmann@denvergov.org

mailto:Jolon.Clark@denvergov.org

mailto:Jolon.Clark@denvergov.org

mailto:Christopher.Herndon@denvergov.org

mailto:Wayne.New@denvergov.org

mailto:Wayne.New@denvergov.org

mailto:Stacie.Gilmore@denvergov.org

mailto:kniechatlarge@denvergov.org

mailto:OrtegaAtLarge@Denvergov.org

mailto:OrtegaAtLarge@Denvergov.org



